
Product Formula 

Certificate 
Product Name: MaxNourish Capsules 
Product Code: MSFO 
Product Туре: Capsules 
Product Category: Food Supplement 
Commodity Code: 21069092 
Manufactured in the United Kingdom under UK GMP standards 
Country Of Origin: GB 
Country Of Manufacture: GB 

Description / lngredient 

Pre-Sprouted Aktivated Barley (Hordeum vulgare) 

ALLERGEN (GLUTEN) 

Lucuma (Pouteria lucuma) 

Linseed (Flaxseed) (Linum usitatissimum) 

W heat Grass (Triticum aestivum) 

ALLERGEN (possiЫe cross contamination with wheat grain) 

Moringa Leaf (Moringa oleifera) 

Barley Grass Leaf (Hordeum vulgare) 

ALLERGEN (possiЫe cross contamination with barley grain) 

Quinoa (Chenopodium quinoa) 

Acai Berry (Euterpe oleracea) 

ВаоЬаЬ Fruit Pulp (Adansonia digitata) 

Kelp (Ascophyllum nodosum) 

Spirulina (Arthrospira platensis) 

ALLERGEN (naturally occurring SULPHITE) 

Turmeric (Curcuma longa) 

Alfalfa (Medicago sativa) 

Маса Root (Lepidium meyenii) 

Acerola Fruit (17% Vitamin С) (Malphigia glabra) 

Almond Mushroom Fruiting Body (Agaricus Ыazei) 

Apple (Malus domestica) 

Asparagus Root (Asparagus racemosus) 

Beetroot (Beta vulgaris) 

Bilberry (Vaccinium myrtillus) 

Black Pepper (Piper nigrum) 

Blueberry Fruit (Vaccinium spp (cyanococcus)) 

Broccoli (Brassica oleracea italica) 

Carrot Root (Daucus carota) 

Chaga Mushroom Fruiting Body (lnonotus oЫiquus) 

Chlorella (broken cell wall) (Chlorella vulgaris) 

ALLERGEN (naturally occurring SULPHITE) 

Cordyceps Mushroom Fruiting Body (Ophiocordyceps sinensis) 

Fennel Seed (Foeniculum vulgare) 

Green Теа Leaf (Camellia sinensis) 

Kale (Brassica oleracea acephala) 

Lion's Мапе Mushroom Fruiting Body (Hericium erinaceus) 

Maitake Mushroom Fruiting Body (Grifola frondosa) 

Nettle Leaf (Urtica dioica) 

Olive Leaf (Olea europaea) 

Parsley Leaf (Petroselinum crispum) 

Peppermint Leaf (Mentha piperita) 

Reishi Mushroom Fruiting Body (Ganoderma lucidum) 

Shiitake Mushroom Fruiting Body (Lentinula edodes) 

Siberian Ginseng (Eleutherococcus senticosus) 

Spinach Leaf (Spinacia oleracea) 
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INGREDIENTS (Organic, dried, powdered): Pre-Sprouted Activated BARLEY (Hordeum vulgare), Lucuma (Pouteria lucuma), 
Linseed (Flaxseed) (Linum usitatissimum), WHEAT Grass (Triticum aestivum), Moringa Leaf (Moringa oleifera), BARLEY Grass 
Leaf (Hordeum vulgare), Quinoa (Chenopodium quinoa), Acai Berry (Euterpe oleracea), ВаоЬаЬ Fruit Pulp (Adansonia digitata), 
Kelp (Ascophyllum nodosum), Spirulina (Arthrospira platensis) (SULPHITES), Turmeric (Curcuma longa), Alfalfa (Medicago 
sativa), Маса Root (Lepidium meyenii), Acerola Fruit (Malphigia glabra), Almond Mushroom Fruiting Body (Agaricus Ыazei), Apple 
(Malus domestica), Asparagus Root (Asparagus racemosus), Beetroot (Beta vulgaris), Bilberry (Vaccinium myrtillus), Black 
Pepper (Piper nigrum), Blueberry Fruit (Vaccinium spp (cyanococcus)), Broccoli (Brassica oleracea italica), Carrot Root (Daucus 
carota), Chaga Mushroom Fruiting Body (lnonotus oЫiquus), Chlorella (broken cell wall) (Chlorella vulgaris) (SULPHITES), 
Cordyceps Mushroom Fruiting Body (Ophiocordyceps sinensis), Fennel Seed (Foeniculum vulgare), Green Теа Leaf (Camellia 
sinensis), Kale (Brassica oleracea acephala), Lion's Мапе Mushroom Fruiting Body (Hericium erinaceus), Maitake Mushroom 
Fruiting Body (Grifola frondosa), Nettle Leaf (Urtica dioica), Olive Leaf (Olea europaea), Parsley Leaf (Petroselinum crispum), 
Peppermint Leaf (Mentha piperita), Reishi Mushroom Fruiting Body (Ganoderma lucidum), Shiitake Mushroom Fruiting Body 
(Lentinula edodes), Siberian Ginseng (Eleutherococcus senticosus), Spinach Leaf (Spinacia oleracea) 

ALLERGY ADVICE: fог allergens see ingredients in BOLD

The SULPHITES аге naturally occurring 

' 

Suifa.bllity Of F'or;m.ula: 
-

Su ltable For Vegetarian s YES, 
-

Suitable For Vegaпs YES 
-

su �taьre for н arat su bmissi on YES 
-

s u ttable for Kosher s u.bmis.si on YES 
-

Allergen Free: 

ContaiirtS BARLEY, WHEAT {Gluteп) 

NОТЕ: Maлufactured in а t:actory ,лrhfch processes Cerea1:s, NO 

Eg,g, Miltic, Fish, Nuts, Soy, Mustard, Seeds an,d prooucts 

derived from Crustaceaпs 

See I аЬеl! for ,deta i:18. 
1 
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Group 2 Nutritional Analysis 

ф TEST CERTIFICATE 

Medcalfe Way Bridge Street Chatteris Cambridgeshire РЕ16 6QZ England 
Telephone: 01354 695В58 

Mr Cralg Garkov 
Speciвlist Supplements Ltd 
Unit4 
Eaat Street Eпterprise Park 
Rhayвder, Powys 
LD65ER 
Wales 

Lab Ref. Sample Details 

СНС 2363692 Desc: Example Sampkl 
Date Received: ЗО/01/2025 

Date Testi.d: О.ЏО212025 

СНС 236369З Desc: Example Sample 2 
Da\e R6CIЭived: ЗОЮ112025 
□ate тested: 06/0212025 

Method 
Number 

АМ/С/801 

АМ/С/224 

АМ/С/1015 

АМ/С/803 

АМ/С/901 

АМ/С/ЗО9 

АМ/С/!Ю1 

АМ/С/901 

АМ/С/901 

АМ/С/1014 

АМ/С/901 

АМ/С/1002 

АМ/С/1002 

АМ/С/107 

АМ/С/107 

АМ/С/107 

АМNП10 

Certlflcate Number: 

Date Reported: 

Date Analysis Started: 

Order Number: 

Test 

Moisture (Loss оп Drying) 

Protein (Nx6.25) 

Total Fat (NMR) 

Ash 

Total Carьohydrate {Ьу difference) 

Total Dietary Fibre {АОАС ) 

AvailaЬle CarЬohydrate (Ьу difference) 

Eпergy 

Eпergy 

Тоtэ.1 Su9ar 

Starch (Determined Ьу Differeпce) 

Sodium (ICP-OES) 

Sodium Expressed as Sa/1 

Saturated Fatty Acids (iп sample) 

Moпooпsaturated Fatty Acids (in sample) 

Polyunsaturated Fatty Acids (in sample) 

Vitamin С (as AscorЬic Acid) 

ТСНС1892711-1 Final 

11/02/2025 

04/02/2025 

ResuИ Unitl 

6.9 g/ 100g 

10.6 g/ 100g 

5.1 g/ 100g 

,., g/ 100g 

74.6 g/ 100g 

18.1 9/ 100g 

56.5 9/ 100g 

З50 kcal / 100g 

1474 kJ/ 1009 

,., 9/ 100g 

49.7 g/ 100g 

56.7 mg/ 100g 

0.14 9/ 100g 

0.82 g/ 100g 

1.07 g/ 100g 

2.96 g/ 100g 

<125 mg/ 100g 

The results for saturated, monounsaturated апd polyunsaturated fatty acids iп the sample use а 0.956 conversioп factor for поп fatty acid material in the fat. 

The values аЬо� for the total morюuпsaturated fatty acids апd total pi,lyunsaturalliid fatty acids are iпclusive о! Ьoth cis апd traпs compi,пliiпts. 
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Flag 

Certificate approved and electronically signed оп 10Ю2/25 20:20 
Ву Gemma А. Parr, Section Head Vitamins and Additives 

Certificate approved and electronically signed on 11 Ю2/25 09:07 
Ву Sara O'Reilly, Section Head 

For and оп Bahatf of ALS Lal:loratories (UK) Limitad 

Disclвimers· 
Tll8188111ng rault8 ln thls C81'1111C81s r.i.t. only to 1118 ••mplн dиcrlЬecl sЬоп. 
Unla• otherwl,e st8.ted, sll raџlt• sre expra•ed оп sn •• rer:oelved Ьuls. 
Sl8!8111SПI о! conformlty m•d••g•lnst th• raull dом not tu• lnto eccoџnt lh• uncsrhllnty о! m-ursmsntanocl•ted toth• msthod. 
Oplnlon• •nd lntcrpreutlon• exprened hereln sre outsldethe .соре of UКAS eciiredlt8.tlon. 
... lndlCМU а tatwhlch 18 not lncluded ln 1118 UКAS 8CCl'8dlt8tlon echedџle ofthls ldlontory. 
Cheml•try Sempla wll Ье ret�lned for • perlod of 1 ,t ,;,i,lendsr day• from the dllte reported џпlе•• ott>erwlм ,igreed ln wrltlng wlth "е 
Laboratory. 
Onlyllegged llwn•wlll Ь.lndl�•• •ui::h. 

ALS Lalюratoriss (UK) LimitlIO - R11gistv"'d in England: Соmрапу numЬ..,02391955 

� 

@ 
UKAS 

TESnNG 

Gluten Test {very low) 

SG$ 
SGSCamt,r,dQeL.imil&d.RegOl!ice: 
l.Nlits1&2Tne1.Jnks. т,ahlig.tWa>,, 
E1ar1-ti11C.ol'r'll)rkt;)'tor.r•CВ2зeuo 
Aegoslere<llnEr>g\il,ndNr:,=14781) 

SGS Cambridge Limited 

Certificate of Analysis 

Report NumЬer : 
Date of lssue : 

Customer: 
Contact: 
Address: 

Samples Received : 
Analysls Started : 
SGS ЈоЬ Reference : 
Analysis Requested : 
Sample Descrlption 
Batch Number : 
Customer Reference 

950198 001 
11-Мау-2023 

Specia1ist Supplements Ltd 
Мг С Garkov 
Unit 4, East Street Enterprise Park 
Rhayader, Powys, LD6 5ER 

04-Мау-2023 
09-Мау-2023 
950198-1 
Allergens 
GreenNourish Powder 
10523012 
SN105 

Results Summary 

CamЬridgeshire 
CB238UD 

Tel:01954 782791 
FllX:01954782183 

Analyte 1 Level Found 1 Technlque 1 Unlts I Symbol 1 

AIJeraens 1 
Gluten Alleroen 1 62 1 ELISA l oom l su l 

Тће rosults reported relato to samplos receivod in 1ho laЬOratory and may not ЬО reprosontativo ol а whole ьatch. 
Customers аге responsible for information provided where, if incorrect, il could aflect the vэlidity or the results 
Тћis repon should not ЬО reproduced except in full without the written approval of the laЬOratory 
Tests covered Ьу this cenificate were conducted in accordance wilh SGS Cambrklge Umited SOPs 
AII resutts have ЬОеn reviewed in accordance with SGS Cambridge Limited's Ouality SOP 015 (CBG-O-SOP-015) 

lndex to symbols used in this report 

1 Value I Descriotion 
1 S I Analvsis was suЬCOntracted 1 
1 U I Anal sis is UКAS accredited 1 

Report checked Issued Ьу 
and authoriзed Ьу : 

Liзa Mowbur.y 
И,а Mosb<ay 

/ м <At\'1 Cuзtomer Services Advisorf__:L О � 
Customer Servlces Advisor 
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BIOLOGICAL AND CHEMICAL STANDARDS 

Method Specificotion Result Units 

тvс < 100,000 Coпforms cfu/g 

Detectioп of Е. Coli Negotive Not Detected in 25g 

Mould < 1000 Conforms cfu/g 

Yeast < 1000 Conforms cfu/g 

Detectioп of S□lmonello spp Negative Not Detected in 25g 
Ьу ELISA 

Heavy Metals Levels 

Method Result Units 

Arsenic (As) < 1 Coпforms ppm 

Cadmium (Cd) < 1 Confarms ppm 

Mercury (Hg) < 0.1 Conforms ppm 

Lead (РЬ) <3 Conforms ppm 

Healthy Story LLP confirms that the information contained in this document is correct to the best of our 
knowledge. This product batch was produced in compliance with relevant food regulations and international 
food safety standards, and conforms to agreed product specifications and labelling requirements. This 
product is compliant with UK and EU regulations оп pesticide residues in ог оп food, it has not been treated 
with ionising radiation, it is free from GMO, and free from BSE/ТSE contamination risk. 

Last Updated: 20 October 2025 
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